Mettler Toledo FiveGo™ Meters Continued

Code
PHM0032
PHMO0033
PHMO0034
PHM0035
PHEO0215
PHE0216
CONO0036
DIS1093

Accessories

Alt Ref

30239142
30239143
30239144
30122304
30247153
30259840
30266974
30266975

FiveGo™ F3 Conductivity
Code Alt Ref
CON0033 30266883
CON0034 30266888
CON0035 30266887
FiveGo™ F4 DO
Code Alt Ref
DIS1090 30266884
DIS1091 30266885
DIS1092 30266886

Description

Carrying case with 4 x sample bottles

Sample bottles

1 x electrode clip and 2 x electrode clip covers

Wrist strap

Description
Meter only
Standard kit
Field kit

Description
Meter only
Standard kit
Field kit

LE438 IP67 pH electrode with integrated temperature sensor

LE427 IP67 pH electrode with spear tip design

LE703 IP67 conductivity electrode for medium to high conductivities

LE621 1P67 galvanic dissolved oxygen electrode with integrated

temperature sensor

Supplied with

LE703 IP67 sensor

LE703 IP67 sensor
and carrying case

Supplied with
LE621 IP67 sensor

LE621 IP67 sensor
and carrying case

Pack
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Take a closer look at our microscope range!

Including monocular, binocular
and trinocular models.

See pages 623-649
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Price
£358.00
£474.00
£525.00

Price
£352.00
£655.00
£700.00

Price
£92.30
£20.40
£17.80

£9.00
£159.00
£167.50
£143.00
£331.00
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