

## Mettler Toledo FiveGo™ Meters Continued





## FiveGo™ F3 Conductivity

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Supplied with	Price
CON0033	30266883	Meter only	_	£358.00
CON0034	30266888	Standard kit	LE703 IP67 sensor	£474.00
CON0035	30266887	Field kit	LE703 IP67 sensor and carrying case	£525.00



FiveGo<sup>™</sup> F4 D0

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Supplied with	Price
DIS1090	30266884	Meter only	_	£352.00
DIS1091	30266885	Standard kit	LE621 IP67 sensor	£655.00
DIS1092	30266886	Field kit	LE621 IP67 sensor and carrying case	£700.00

## Accessories

Code	Alt Ref	Description	Pack	Price
PHM0032	30239142	Carrying case with 4 x sample bottles	Each	£92.30
PHM0033	30239143	Sample bottles	4	£20.40
PHM0034	30239144	1 x electrode clip and 2 x electrode clip covers	Each	£17.80
PHM0035	30122304	Wrist strap	Each	£9.00
PHE0215	30247153	LE438 IP67 pH electrode with integrated temperature sensor	Each	£159.00
PHE0216	30259840	LE427 IP67 pH electrode with spear tip design	Each	£167.50
CON0036	30266974	LE703 IP67 conductivity electrode for medium to high conductivities	Each	£143.00
DIS1093	30266975	LE621 IP67 galvanic dissolved oxygen electrode with integrated temperature sensor	Each	£331.00

## Take a closer look at our microscope range!

Including monocular, binocular and trinocular models.

See pages 623-649



